CUBIST ADJUSTABLE DL
Project
Date
Type
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 1/42023 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com02/12/2023 Revised
C
5
YearIP20
Versatile ultra-low brightness cubist cell downlight with 25
degree tilt adjustibility.
120- 120V
277- 277V
UNV- UNV
ORDERING INFORMATION
15- 15 o
30- 30 o
40- 40 o
MODEL
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
90- 90CRI 12- 12W
21- 21W
28- 28W
D- 0-10V DimW- White
B-  Black
CUA-5
CUA-10
CUA-15
CUA-
LUMEN OUTPUT & WATTAGE(BASED ON 3000K)
CUA-5 CUA-10 CUA-15
Wattage 12 W 21 W 28 W
Beam Angle 15o 30o 40o 15o 30o 40o 15o 30o 40o
Lumen Output 625 lm 679 lm 668 lm 1340 lm 1370 lm 1321 lm 1917 lm 1969 lm 1862 lm
VOLTTRIM CCT BEAM ANGLECRI DIMMINGFINISH WATT
(BLANK)-
TRIMMED
SF-
SPACKLE FLANGE
CUBIST ADJUSTABLE DL
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/42023 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com02/12/2023 Revised
C
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
CUA-5 CUA-5-SF
TRIMMED SPACKLE FLANGE
CUA-10
CUA-15
CUA-10-SF
CUA-15-SF
TRIMMED
TRIMMED
SPACKLE FLANGE
SPACKLE FLANGE
CUBIST ADJUSTABLE DL
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 3/42023 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com02/12/2023 Revised
C
PHOTOMETRIC CURVES
3000K- 15   BEAM 3000K- 30   BEAM 3000K- 40   BEAM
O O O
AT 3000K, 90CRI
NO. 7, WU CHUAN 1ST ROAD, HSIN CHUANG Dist. New Taipei City, TAIWAN, R.O.C.   POST CODE : 24892
P.: 886-2-2299-0607   F.: 886-2-2299-0615 www.rise-lighting.com
Project :
Type: SPECIFICATION SHEET